Sales: 0113 350 8696
Dispensary Solutions, RX Shelving & Pharmacy Design
FPD Group Ltd supply a huge range of dispensary equipment to pharmacy shopfitters and healthcare organisations. Our design team are available to answer architects,
estimators and end users questions.
Manufacturing facilities include timber, metal, glass and plastic fabrication. If you need a unique reception counter or non standard fixture do not hesitate to send a rough
sketch with photographic examples of what you would like produced.
Please browse through our product collections, if you cannot find a system that suits your requirements call our sales team.

Sales: 0113 350 8696
How To Order
Selecting The Right Products
Selecting the correct pharmacy storage and shelving products is largely dependent on your budgets and the space available. Our consultants can guide you through the
process and advise you on the best solutions. If your looking to fit out your pharmacy please provide is with as much information as possible including floor plans,
dimensions and photos.
NHS Purchase Order, MOD Purchase Order, Local Authority Purchase Order
All official government, NHS, MOD, Police, Educational and Local Authority purchase orders are accepted. Fax your purchase order to 0115 727 0123 or email to
sales@pharmacy-shelving.co.uk.
Bank Transfer
Sent bank transfers to:
If possible send confirmation of your transaction, to speed up the order process.
Cheques
Make cheques payable to FPD Group Limited and post to:
FPD Group Limited
The Innovation Centre
University of Exeter, Rennes Drive
Exeter, EX4 4RN
Credit/Debit Card
Payment from UK based businesses can be taken over the telephone or processed via the website shopping cart. Customers with issued quotations may process their order
online using our Purchase Code web page.
Payee FPD Group Limited
Bank HSBC Bank plc
Sortcode 401903 IBAN GB97MIDL40190302074613
Account Number 02074613 Swift MIDLGB2104A
FPD Group Limited
The Innovation Centre
University of Exeter, Rennes Drive
Exeter, EX4 4RN
Tel
Fax
Email
0113 350 8696
0115 727 0123
Sales: 0113 350 8696
FY_016T Full Height Pharmacy Shelving
Product Code: FPD-08723
2100mm H x 790mm W x 607mm D
Assembly
4 x Pull-out Shelves with Plastic Divider Sets•
3 x Deep Storage Drawers•
1 x Base Plinth Drawer with Metal Divider Set•
4 x Opal Acrylic Fronts•
2 x Slotted Perimeter Uprights •
Features
Easy to assemble and install with minimal tools required.•
Pullout shelves have clear fronts increasing visibility of products.•
Sloping pullout shelves asist "First In First Out" medicine storage principle.•
Divider system available.•
Deep drawers for bulkier items.•
Clear labelling system.•
Plinth drawers for additional storage.•
FPD Group Limited
The Innovation Centre
University of Exeter, Rennes Drive
Exeter, EX4 4RN
Tel
Fax
Email
0113 350 8696
0115 727 0123
Sales: 0113 350 8696